
Event First Name Last Name FResults FinalPlace Class Age Group Gender Team Name
100 Yd back Austin Bird 1:34.01 1 S7 U17 Male LONG ISLAND EXPRESS
100 Yd free Austin Bird 1:27.96 1 S7 U17 Male LONG ISLAND EXPRESS
200 Yd free Austin Bird 3:03.03 1 S7 U17 Male LONG ISLAND EXPRESS
50 Yd breast Austin Bird 1:04.53 1 SB6 U17 Male LONG ISLAND EXPRESS
50 Yd fly Austin Bird 56.10 1 S7 U17 Male LONG ISLAND EXPRESS
100 Yd free Emmett Blum 1:03.51 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Emmett Blum 2:49.07 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Emmett Blum 47.93 1 SB8 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Emmett Blum 27.83 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Riley Bosler 1:34.55 1 S10 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Riley Bosler 1:19.89 1 S10 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Riley Bosler DQ S10 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd fly Riley Bosler 40.81 1 S10 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Riley Bosler 37.57 1 S10 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Mikhail Catuncan 2:27.96 2 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd breast Mikhail Catuncan 2:30.94 2 SB6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Mikhail Catuncan 2:11.75 2 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Yd free Mikhail Catuncan 4:51.10 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Free Mikhail Catuncan 2:08.40 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd back Mikhail Catuncan 1:01.61 2 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Mikhail Catuncan 1:07.71 2 SB6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Mikhail Catuncan 1:05.16 2 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Molly Collins 3:10.54 1 S6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Molly Collins 2:29.77 1 S6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Molly Collins 2:30.61 1 S6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Molly Collins 1:30.56 1 S6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Molly Collins 1:33.46 1 SB6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Molly Collins 1:13.74 1 S6 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Zoey Yiman Emory 3:00.09 2 S10 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd breast Zoey Yiman Emory 3:04.24 2 SB9 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Free Zoey Yiman Emory 2:08.40 1 S10 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd back Zoey Yiman Emory 1:15.15 2 S10 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Zoey Yiman Emory 1:34.03 3 SB9 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Zoey Yiman Emory 1:19.56 2 S10 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Jacob Estes 1:29.90 1 S8 U17 Male HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd free Jacob Estes 1:14.25 1 S8 U17 Male HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd back Jacob Estes 39.14 1 S8 U17 Male HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd fly Jacob Estes DQ S8 U17 Male HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd free Jacob Estes 35.26 1 S8 U17 Male HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd back Julia Estes 1:44.09 1 S10 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd free Julia Estes 1:13.23 1 S10 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
25 Yd breast Julia Estes DQ SB9 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd back Julia Estes 44.97 1 S10 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd fly Julia Estes 43.14 1 S10 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd free Julia Estes 34.18 1 S10 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd breast Max Gallagher DQ SB9 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
25 Yd breast Max Gallagher 22.33 1 SB9 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
25 Yd fly Max Gallagher 22.45 1 S10 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
4 X 25 Yd Free Max Gallagher DNS S10 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
4 x 25 Yd IM Max Gallagher 1:36.34 1 SM10 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Max Gallagher 2:49.07 1 S10 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Max Gallagher 49.69 1 SB9 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Max Gallagher 41.51 1 S10 U14 Male TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Lynne Ganley 3:22.49 1 S4 Seniors Female Lynne Ganley
50 Yd back Lynne Ganley 1:28.62 1 S4 Seniors Female Lynne Ganley
50 Yd free Lynne Ganley 1:51.29 1 S4 Seniors Female Lynne Ganley
200 Yd free Jasmine Gillespie 3:26.72 2 S9 U17 Female ASNE
4 X 25 Yd Medley Jasmine Gillespie 1:43.43 1 S9 U17 Female ASNE
4 X 50 Yd Free Jasmine Gillespie 3:14.66 1 S9 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd back Jasmine Gillespie 58.21 2 S9 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd free Jasmine Gillespie 43.65 2 S9 U17 Female ASNE
100 Yd back Violet Kelly 2:22.66 1 S6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Violet Kelly 2:07.64 1 S6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Yd free Violet Kelly 4:26.53 1 S6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Violet Kelly 1:42.81 1 S6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS



50 Yd breast Violet Kelly 1:44.19 1 SB6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Violet Kelly 58.43 1 S6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Macyn Kronmuller 1:52.73 1 S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
25 Yd back Macyn Kronmuller 24.52 1 S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
25 Yd breast Macyn Kronmuller 43.75 1 SB8 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
25 Yd free Macyn Kronmuller 19.89 1 S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Macyn Kronmuller DQ S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Macyn Kronmuller 57.11 1 S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Macyn Kronmuller 1:41.93 1 SB8 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Macyn Kronmuller 49.71 1 S9 U14 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Michael Lado 1:23.38 1 S19 Seniors Male NOT LISTED
50 Yd fly Michael Lado 45.50 1 S19 Seniors Male NOT LISTED
200 Yd free Jordan Marquis 3:25.62 1 S9 U17 Female ASNE
4 x 25 Yd IM Jordan Marquis 2:08.98 2 SM9 U17 Female ASNE
4 X 25 Yd Medley Jordan Marquis 1:43.43 1 S9 U17 Female ASNE
4 X 50 Yd Free Jordan Marquis 3:14.66 1 S9 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd breast Jordan Marquis 1:21.09 2 SB9 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd free Jordan Marquis 44.29 3 S9 U17 Female ASNE
100 Yd free Ava Mcentire 1:32.17 1 S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
200 Yd free Ava Mcentire 3:20.75 1 S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 25 Yd Free Ava Mcentire DNS S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Ava Mcentire DQ S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Ava Mcentire 53.51 1 S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Ava Mcentire 41.30 1 S6 Seniors Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Melanie Mejia 3:22.17 1 S7 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Melanie Mejia 2:52.43 1 S7 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Yd free Melanie Mejia 5:47.75 1 S7 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Free Melanie Mejia 2:08.40 1 S7 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Melanie Mejia 2:02.64 2 SB6 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Melanie Mejia 1:27.93 1 S7 U20 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Sabrina Mercurio 1:37.66 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
4 x 25 Yd IM Sabrina Mercurio 1:43.24 1 SM8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Sabrina Mercurio DQ S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Sabrina Mercurio 46.07 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Sabrina Mercurio 57.55 1 SB7 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd fly Sabrina Mercurio 53.76 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Sabrina Mercurio 39.99 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Amira Merrill 1:29.69 1 Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
25 Yd breast Amira Merrill 33.18 1 Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
4 X 25 Yd Medley Amira Merrill 1:43.43 1 Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
4 X 50 Yd Free Amira Merrill 3:14.66 1 Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
50 Yd back Amira Merrill DQ Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
50 Yd free Amira Merrill 39.54 1 Open U17 Female ADAPTIVE SPORTS NEW ENGLAND
100 Yd breast Chase Merriweather 2:14.60 1 SB3 U17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Chase Merriweather 2:06.70 1 S4 U17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Chase Merriweather 1:42.81 1 S4 U17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Chase Merriweather 1:02.17 1 SB3 U17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Chase Merriweather 58.48 1 S4 U17 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Mercy Miller 2:06.45 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Mercy Miller 1:39.00 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Mercy Miller 2:30.61 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Mercy Miller 56.55 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd fly Mercy Miller 59.66 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Mercy Miller 47.43 1 S13 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Cole Morlock 2:32.59 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Cole Morlock 1:50.42 2 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
200 Yd free Cole Morlock 4:12.57 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
4 X 50 Yd Medley Cole Morlock 2:49.07 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Cole Morlock 1:02.20 1 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Cole Morlock 1:11.87 2 SB8 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Cole Morlock 49.41 2 S9 U20 Male TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Meredith Nagelin 2:04.90 1 S9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
100 Yd breast Meredith Nagelin 2:14.87 1 SB9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
100 Yd free Meredith Nagelin 1:39.27 1 S9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
4 x 25 Yd IM Meredith Nagelin 1:56.87 1 SM9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
50 Yd back Meredith Nagelin 57.02 1 S9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)



50 Yd breast Meredith Nagelin 1:03.01 1 SB9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
50 Yd free Meredith Nagelin 43.40 1 S9 U17 Female Nation's Capital Swim Club (NCAP)
100 Yd back Gisele Pierce 2:47.39 2 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd breast Gisele Pierce DQ SB8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Gisele Pierce 2:27.96 2 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
200 Yd free Gisele Pierce 5:35.70 1 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Free Gisele Pierce 2:08.40 1 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd back Gisele Pierce 1:19.49 2 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Gisele Pierce 1:29.19 1 SB8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Gisele Pierce 1:06.86 3 S8 U17 Female NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Andrew Ringeisen 2:17.96 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd breast Andrew Ringeisen 2:14.02 1 SB6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Andrew Ringeisen 1:49.94 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Andrew Ringeisen 1:42.81 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd back Andrew Ringeisen 54.68 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd breast Andrew Ringeisen 1:03.19 1 SB6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd fly Andrew Ringeisen 1:01.89 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Andrew Ringeisen 53.67 1 S6 U20 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
25 Yd breast Miguel Rivera DQ SB8 Seniors Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Miguel Rivera 5:37.40 1 S9 Seniors Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Chloe Smagula 1:43.43 1 S8 U17 Female ASNE
4 X 50 Yd Free Chloe Smagula 3:14.66 1 S8 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd breast Chloe Smagula 1:38.39 2 SB8 U17 Female ASNE
50 Yd free Chloe Smagula 59.76 2 S8 U17 Female ASNE
100 Yd breast Christian Thein 2:26.92 1 SB7 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd free Christian Thein 1:31.50 1 S8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
25 Yd breast Christian Thein 28.41 1 SB7 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
25 Yd fly Christian Thein DQ S8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
25 Yd free Christian Thein 19.17 1 S8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 x 25 Yd IM Christian Thein 1:56.66 1 SM8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Christian Thein 1:42.81 1 S8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
50 Yd free Christian Thein 43.65 1 S8 U14 Male NAVIGATORS ADAPTIVE SPORTS
100 Yd back Rachel Webster 4:07.31 2 S9 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd free Rachel Webster 2:13.41 2 S9 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd back Rachel Webster 1:51.67 3 S9 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd breast Rachel Webster DQ SB8 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
50 Yd free Rachel Webster 1:07.86 4 S9 U17 Female HSC CRUISERS
100 Yd back Daniel Weissman 3:17.52 1 S6 U17 Male Navigators Adaptive Sports
100 Yd free Daniel Weissman 3:35.13 1 S6 U17 Male Navigators Adaptive Sports
50 Yd back Daniel Weissman DQ S6 U17 Male Navigators Adaptive Sports
50 Yd free Daniel Weissman 1:44.26 1 S6 U17 Male Navigators Adaptive Sports
25 Yd back Emily Werthman 39.74 1 S9 U11 Female TEAM PCAS
25 Yd breast Emily Werthman DQ SB9 U11 Female TEAM PCAS
25 Yd free Emily Werthman 37.69 1 S9 U11 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Emily Werthman 1:32.80 1 S9 U11 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Emily Werthman 1:32.85 1 S9 U11 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd back Alexis West 2:47.68 3 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Alexis West 2:23.07 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
4 X 25 Yd Medley Alexis West 2:30.61 1 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd back Alexis West 1:19.99 3 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd breast Alexis West DQ SB7 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
50 Yd free Alexis West 1:08.32 4 S8 U17 Female TEAM PCAS
100 Yd free Melissa Wheeler 5:54.94 1 S3 Seniors Female OCEAN CITY SWIM CLUB
200 Yd free Melissa Wheeler 11:43.84 1 S3 Seniors Female OCEAN CITY SWIM CLUB
50 Yd free Melissa Wheeler 2:47.93 1 S3 Seniors Female OCEAN CITY SWIM CLUB
100 Yd back Ella Ziolkowski 2:45.09 1 S8 U20 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
100 Yd free Ella Ziolkowski 2:01.73 1 S8 U20 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
50 Yd back Ella Ziolkowski 1:09.95 1 S8 U20 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS
50 Yd free Ella Ziolkowski 57.68 1 S8 U20 Female CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING WHEELS


